
G.S-I'f-1 "g 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: Jasmine Street Drainage Project CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: __ 4-'---------

DATE: __ 0~4~/2~0~/1~5~--------

CONTRACTNUMBER: -~C=M=2~12~6~----

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~P~a=r~s~C=o=ns=t=ru=c=ti=on=------------------------------------------

Reason for Change Order: Contractor was issued a letter of Suspension of Work Order on 02/06/15 due to the 
discovery of unsuitable materials found on the job site. The Engineer of Record has performed a geotechnical 
survey of the area to determine the limits of the unsuitable materials. This change order is for the work and cost 
associated with remobilization and removal of the unsuitable materials. The Contractor is scheduled to start 
work again on May 4, 2015. This change order will add 86 days back to the contract time to allow for the stop 
work duration from February 6, 2015 through May 4, 2015. 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. $ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...................... $ 

688,180.00 
14 774.06 

702,954.06 

100,958.56 

803,912.62 

The contract for substantial completion will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by ____8.§_ days; 
Substantial Completion: 09/29/15 ; Final Completion: 11/13/15 

DATE: ~~( \tb......_ 

DATE: __ Lf_-_:_/)_1_-1_5 __ _ 

ATTEST: DATE: _¥~~-~-?.~~--~--------



(Instructions on 00 63 63-2) 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM 
No. 04 

PROJECT: Jasmine Street Drainage Project 

DATE OF ISSUANCE 04/20/2015 EFFECTIVE DATE 

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
COUNTY Contract I Purchase Order No.: CM2126 

CONTRACTOR Pars Construction Services, LLC ENGINEER I ARCHITECT McCranie & Associates 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. 

Description: Remobilization & Removal of Unsuitable Material 

Reason for Change Order: Suspension of Work Order issued 02110115 due to the discovery of unsuitable materials found in the 
work area. Geotechnical survey performed to determine the limits of the unsuitable materials. 

Attachments: Suspension of Work Order letter dated 02110115; Cost breakdown from Contractor 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 

Original Contract Price 

$. ____ ~6~88~18~0~.0~0 __________ _ 

Net change from previous Change Orders No._1_ to No._]_ 

$. _____ 1~4~7~7~4~.0~6 __________ _ 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order 

$ 702 954.06 

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

$ ____ 1~0=0=9=58=.5=6~----------

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders 

$ 803 912.62 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Times 

Substantial Completion:. _____ J!!..!u:!.!.n~e'-'1~4:...... ~20~1!..>:5~(2~6~5~d!!!ayz.;sul __ _ 

Ready for Final Payment: ___ --"'Ju..,.ly"-""29 ..... _.2,.0:.!.15"'-"'( 4""5,_,d,a.._ys"'-'"'"fro""m.!!...::S,_,C'"'"l _ 
(days or dates) 

Net change from previous Change Orders No._1 __ to No._3 __ 

21 days 
(days) 

Contract Times Prior to this Change Order 

Substantial Completion: ____ ,.,Ju..,_ly~5 ...... 2..,0'-!1.:::.5_..,(2,_,8,6,_,d,a:.z:ys,...l'-----

Ready for Final Payment: August 19, 2015 (45 days from SCl 
(days or dates) 

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

86' days (duration of stop order- Feb. 6 through May 4. 2015) 
(days) 

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders 

Substantial Completion: September 29. 2015 (372 daysl 

Ready for Final Payment: November 13. 2015 (45 days from SC) 
(days or dates) 

COUNTY (Authorized Signature) 

Date: _.t{t-_-Z_;,'I_-.....:1'-<' __ _ Date: __ Lf.;_,__;-J::_._l_-_15"...:...._ ___ Date:.---L4_-...;::2_4 __ -_1 _s-__ 


